Raybould Machine Tools Ltd
Macarthur Road, Cradley Heath, West Midlands, B64 7RP. England
Tel: 01384 565997    Fax: 01384 565459    Mobile: 07831 143034
Web: www.raybould.com    e-mail: slr@raybould.com
Director: S L Raybould
VAT number: GB276 3173 47
___________________________________________________             Company registration number: 01168392
Standard Features:

Max coil weight 2000kg 2000kg 3000kg 5000kg 5000kg 7000kg
Max coil I.D Dia. 508mm
Max coil O.D Dia. 1200mm
Max speed 16 mtr per min
Straightening rolls 6 top / 5 bottom
Voltage To customer requirements
Air pressure 5kg/cm2
Uncoiler expansion Hydraulic
Servo motor AC2.9KW AC2.9KW AC4.4KW AC4.4KW AC5.5KW AC5.5KW
Uncoiler motor AC0.75kw AC1.5kw AC1.5kw AC2.2kw AC2.2KW AC3.7KW
Straightening Performance
Material yield strength <245N/mm2, Tensile strength <392N/mm2
Model/width
Thickness
0.3mm 1.0mm 1.3mm 1.6mm 2.0mm 2.3mm 2.5mm 2.8mm 3.2mm
GLK2-300 300mm 250mm
GLK2-400 400mm 250mm
GLK2-500 500mm 250mm
GLK2-600 600mm 230mm
GLK2-800 700mm 200mm
GLK2-1000 800mm 180mm

Max feeding length 500mm
Max line speed 16-24 mtr per min
Straightening rolls 4 top / 3 bottom
Feeding roll 1
Uncoiler expansion Hydraulic
Voltage To customer requirements
Servo motor AC4.4KW AC4.4KW AC5.5KW AC7.5KW
Uncoiler motor AC2.2KW AC2.2KW AC2.2/3.7KW AC3.7KW
Operating pressure 0.49Mpa
Straightening Performance
Material yield strength <245N/mm2, Tensile strength <392N/mm2
Model/
width
Thickness
0.30-0.8mm 1.0mm 1.2mm 1.6mm 1.8mm 2.0mm 2.3mm 2.8mm 3.2mm 4.5mm
GLK3-400 400mm 370mm 300mm 160mm
GLK3-600 600mm 590mm 500mm 430mm 360mm 290mm 250mm 160mm
GLK3-800 800mm 700mm 480mm 420mm 370mm 320mm 250mm 220mm 150mm
GLK3-1000 1000mm 750mm 600mm 430mm 380mm 330mm 290mm 230mm 220mm 110mm
Raybould Machine Tools Ltd
Macarthur Road, Cradley Heath, West Midlands, B64 7RP. England

Max feeding length 500mm
Max line speed 16-24 mtr per min
Straightening rolls 4 top / 3 bottom
Feeding roll 1
Uncoiler expansion Hydraulic
Voltage To customer requirements
Servo motor AC5.5KW AC7.5KW AC7.5KW AC11KW AC11KW
Uncoiler motor AC2.2KW AC2.2KW AC3.7KW AC3.7KW AC3.7KW
Operating pressure 0.49Mpa
Straightening Performance
Material yield strength <245N/mm2, Tensile strength <392N/mm2
Model/
width
Thickness
0.6-1.3mm 2.0mm 2.3mm 2.5mm 2.8mm 3.2mm 4.0mm 4.5mm 5.0mm 6.0mm
GLK4-400 400mm
361mm
293mm
203mm
GLK4-600 600mm
457mm GLK4-800 800mm
714mm GLK4-1000 1000mm
933mm
GLK4-1300 1300mm 1170mm
Raybould Machine Tools Ltd
Macarthur Road, Cradley Heath, West Midlands, B64 7RP. England

Max feeding length 500mm
Max line speed 16 mtr per min
Straightening rolls 5 top / 4 bottom
Auxiliary straightening roll group Included
Feeding roll 1
Uncoiler expansion Hydraulic
Voltage To customer requirements
Servo motor AC15KW AC15KW AC22KW AC30KW
Uncoiler motor AC3.7KW AC3.7KW AC5.5KW AC7.5KW
Operating pressure 0.49Mpa
Straightening Performance
Material yield strength <245N/mm2, Tensile strength <392N/mm2
Model/width
Thickness
0.8-3.2mm 4.0mm 4.5mm 5.0mm 6.0mm 7.0mm 8.0mm 9.0mm
GLK5-600 600mm
450mm
331mm
253mm
200mm
GLK5-800 800mm
648mm GLK5-1000 1000mm
800mm
GLK5-1300 1300mm 1013mm
Straightening Performance
Material yield strength <600N/mm2, Tensile strength <960N/mm2
Model/width
Thickness

Max feeding length 500mm
Max line speed 16-24 mtr per min
Straightening rolls 5 top / 4 bottom
Auxiliary feeding roll group Included
Feeding roll 1
Uncoiler expansion Hydraulic
Voltage To customer requirements
Servo motor AC7.5KW AC11KW AC11KW AC15KW
Uncoiler motor AC3.7KW AC3.7KW AC5.5KW AC7.5KW
Operating pressure 0.49Mpa
Straightening Performance
Material yield strength <245N/mm2, Tensile strength <392N/mm2
Model/width
Thickness
0.8-3.2mm 2.5mm 2.8mm 3.2mm 4.0mm 4.5mm 5.0mm 6.0mm
GLK4-600H 600mm
457mm
361mm
293mm
203mm
GLK4-800H 800mm
714mm GLK4-1000H 1000mm
933mm 920mm
GLK4-1300H 1300mm
Straightening Performance
Material yield strength <600N/mm2, Tensile strength <960N/mm2
Model/width
Thickness